OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 1 -- STAGE 1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 112 22,65 4,9448 115,0000 100,00 134 Kohz, Peter

2 107 23,47 4,5590 106,0276 92,20 16182 Heer, Sebastian

3 115 28,50 4,0351 93,8428 81,60 16878 Christof, Dominik

4 115 28,90 3,9792 92,5440 80,47 182 Knoblauch, Manfred

5 111 28,84 3,8488 89,5109 77,84 16331 Hierl, Michael

6 113 31,83 3,5501 82,5638 71,79 16349 Gorgosch, Alfred

7 109 36,52 2,9847 69,4135 60,36 16261 Steckhardt, Arthur-Christia
8 113 45,30 2,4945 58,0134 50,45 16777 Runkel, Florian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 1 -- STAGE 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 111 19,74 5,6231
2 105 20,24 5,1877
3 109 23,82 4,5760
4 111 24,54 4,5232
5 101 22,82 4,4259
6 113 26,57 4,2529
7 107 26,29 4,0700
8 103 26,99 3,8162
9 1M1 30,35 3,6573
10 111 32,29 3,4376
11 111 32,59 3,4060
12 82 26,29 3,1191
13 108 36,96 2,9221
14 113 39,08 2,8915
15 101 36,98 2,7312
16 84 32,10 2,6168
17 103 46,72 2,2046
18 86 42,07 2,0442

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
106,0964
93,5851
92,5061
90,5165
86,9779
83,2368
78,0470
74,7974
70,3035
69,6563
63,7889
59,7604
59,1352
55,8569
53,5176
45,0875
41,8069

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,26
81,38
80,44
78,71
75,63
72,38
67,87
65,04
61,13
60,57
55,47
51,97
51,42
48,57
46,54
39,21
36,35

COMPETITOR

#

15780
11142
156249
8481
16345
15534
16324
16790
15284
4541
15463
9911
16694
16879
566
16672
15700
5481

Name

Lindinger, Tim
Simmel, Thomas
Prokisch, Michael
Fent, Andreas
Aschenbrenner, Erich
Becke, Dominik
Moller, Marcel
Dietlmaier, Adrian
Merz, Giinter
Grausgruber, Juergen
Prebeck, Markus
Kauschinger, Erwin
Dirmeier, Michael
Wintersberger, Manuel
Blejc, Matthias

Fritz, Norbert

Laport, Kai Uwe
Muhrhauser, Karlheinz
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 1 -- STAGE 1

PTS

105
105

99
107
105
113
107

88
115

96
109

- O OO NOO A~ WN -~

—_

HIT

TIME FACTOR

23,95
24,28
27,47
31,88
31,37
36,16
37,09
32,10
45,06
38,02
48,08

4,3841
4,3245
3,6039
3,3563
3,3471
3,1250
2,8849
2,7414
2,56522
2,5250
2,2671

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
113,4370
94,5346
88,0399
87,7989
81,9717
75,6730
71,9104
66,9454
66,2328
59,4670

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
98,64
82,20
76,56
76,35
71,28
65,80
62,53
58,21
57,59
51,71

COMPETITOR

#

49
16882
156314
16763

9366
16412
11116

7162
11156

183
11126

Name

Dietrich, Armin
Meier, Bettina
Eckl, Christian
Eckert, Constantin
Grube, Marcel
Gross, Jorg
Schander, Evgenij
Walter, Andreas
Ostermeier, Peter
Knoblauch, Gisela
Movtchan, Andrei
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 1 -- STAGE 1

PTS

111
99
109
107
115
95
90
105

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

18,23
17,65
21,97
26,10
29,42
25,48
26,77
45,26

6,0889
5,6091
4,9613
4,0996
3,9089
3,7284
3,3620
2,3199

STAGE
POINTS

115,0000
105,9380
93,7040
77,4292
73,8273
70,4183
63,4974
43,8163

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,12
81,48
67,33
64,20
61,23
55,22
38,10

COMPETITOR

#

15323
14096
13028
16557
15653
16880
16343
16873

Name

Dicker, Dominique
Schatz, Maximilian
Kosch, Christian
Lorber, Steffen
Quade, Arno
Lindinger, Sepp
Hackl, Stefan
Scharl, Christian
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 1 -- STAGE 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 103 30,87 3,3366 115,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1315 Schatzel, Hans
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 2 -- STAGE 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 14,86 3,4993 60,0000 100,00 134 Kohz, Peter

2 56 21,88 2,5594 43,8841 73,14 16261 Steckhardt, Arthur-Christia
3 54 22,14 2,4390 41,8199 69,70 16182 Heer, Sebastian

4 52 23,33 2,2289 38,2169 63,69 16777 Runkel, Florian

5 35 17,49 2,0011 34,3119 57,19 16331 Hierl, Michael

6 56 29,37 1,9067 32,6927 54,49 16878 Christof, Dominik

7 24 19,03 1,2612 21,6242 36,04 182 Knoblauch, Manfred

8 7 18,88 0,3708 6,3572 10,60 16349 Gorgosch, Alfred
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 2 -- STAGE 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 52 12,45 4,1767
2 50 12,74 3,9246
3 50 16,07 3,1114
4 55 18,26 3,0120
5 52 17,92 2,9018
6 43 17,75 2,4225
7 48 20,07 2,3916
8 43 19,76 2,1761
9 56 26,41 2,1204
10 33 20,65 1,5981
11 39 24,94 1,5638
12 33 22,93 1,4392
13 34 29,53 1,1514
14 20 22,01 0,9087
15 11 14,63 0,7519
16 16 22,27 0,7185
17 9 20,35 0,4423
18 3 14,89 0,2015

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,3791
44,6963
43,2692
41,6853
34,8006
34,3567
31,2607
30,4605
22,9568
22,4639
20,6741
16,5399
13,0535
10,8010
10,3209

6,3532

2,8943

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,97
74,49
72,12
69,48
58,00
57,26
52,10
50,77
38,26
37,44
34,46
27,57
21,76
18,00
17,20
10,59

4,82

COMPETITOR

#

15780
11142
8481
15534
15249
16790
15463
9911
16879
566
4541
16324
15700
5481
16345
16672
15284
16694

Name

Lindinger, Tim
Simmel, Thomas

Fent, Andreas

Becke, Dominik
Prokisch, Michael
Dietlmaier, Adrian
Prebeck, Markus
Kauschinger, Erwin
Wintersberger, Manuel
Blejc, Matthias
Grausgruber, Juergen
Moller, Marcel

Laport, Kai Uwe
Muhrhauser, Karlheinz
Aschenbrenner, Erich
Fritz, Norbert

Merz, Giinter
Dirmeier, Michael
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 2 -- STAGE 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 20,20 2,7723 60,0000 100,00 9366 Grube, Marcel

2 50 19,02 2,6288 56,8950 94,83 15314 Eckl, Christian

3 40 16,44 2,4331 52,6590 87,77 16882 Meier, Bettina

4 52 23,94 21721 47,0104 78,35 16763 Eckert, Constantin

5 48 28,62 1,6771 36,2983 60,50 16412 Gross, Jorg

6 43 26,63 1,6147 34,9472 58,25 11156 Ostermeier, Peter

7 35 23,40 1,4957 32,3718 53,95 11126 Movtchan, Andrei

8 26 17,61 1,4764 31,9543 53,26 49 Dietrich, Armin

9 20 21,71 0,9212 19,9381 33,23 7162 Walter, Andreas
10 20 23,25 0,8602 18,6175 31,03 183 Knoblauch, Gisela
11 5 20,34 0,2458 5,3203 8,87 11116 Schander, Evgenij
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 2 -- STAGE 2

PTS

52
54
56
50
39
54
42
35

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10,34
11,68
18,58
17,51
14,87
22,99
19,23
26,98

5,0290
4,6233
3,0140
2,8555
2,6227
2,3488
2,1841
1,2973

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,1594
35,9593
34,0684
31,2912
28,0235
26,0578
15,4773

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
91,93
59,93
56,78
52,15
46,71
43,43
25,80

COMPETITOR

#

15323
14096
16557
15653
13028
16343
16880
16873

Name

Dicker, Dominique
Schatz, Maximilian
Lorber, Steffen
Quade, Arno
Kosch, Christian
Hackl, Stefan
Lindinger, Sepp
Scharl, Christian
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 2 -- STAGE 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 7 15,43 0,4537 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1315 Schatzel, Hans
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 3 -- STAGE 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 98 27,24 3,5977 120,0000
2 112 35,62 3,1443 104,8785
3 110 39,57 2,7799 92,7233
4 89 35,61 2,4993 83,3643
5 91 37,07 2,4548 81,8806
6 87 37,82 2,3004 76,7291
7 78 35,08 2,2235 74,1647
8 112 54,81 2,0434 68,1586

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,40
77,27
69,47
68,23
63,94
61,80
56,80

COMPETITOR

#

134
16349

182
16331
16261
16878
16182
16777

Name

Kohz, Peter

Gorgosch, Alfred
Knoblauch, Manfred

Hierl, Michael

Steckhardt, Arthur-Christia
Christof, Dominik

Heer, Sebastian

Runkel, Florian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 3 -- STAGE 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 108 26,83 4,0253
2 108 32,48 3,3251
3 106 32,24 3,2878
4 89 27,64 3,2200
5 101 32,23 3,1337
6 86 29,35 2,9302
7 89 30,41 2,9267
8 108 37,87 2,8519
9 108 39,46 2,7369
10 96 40,48 2,3715
11 82 35,72 2,2956
12 68 35,71 1,9042
13 74 44,83 1,6507
14 49 34,14 1,4353
15 64 48,68 1,3147
16 54 43,61 1,2382
17 61 49,85 1,2237
18 15 34,25 0,4380

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
99,1256
98,0142
95,9909
93,4198
87,3511
87,2473
85,0172
81,5915
70,6983
68,4354
56,7672
49,2086
42,7869
39,1929
36,9135
36,4790
13,0560

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,60
81,68
79,99
77,85
72,79
72,71
70,85
67,99
58,92
57,03
47,31
41,01
35,66
32,66
30,76
30,40
10,88

COMPETITOR

#

11142
16790
156249
15780
15534
8481
16345
15463
16879
566
16324
4541
16672
9911
15284
16694
15700
5481

Name

Simmel, Thomas
Dietlmaier, Adrian
Prokisch, Michael
Lindinger, Tim

Becke, Dominik

Fent, Andreas
Aschenbrenner, Erich
Prebeck, Markus
Wintersberger, Manuel
Blejc, Matthias

Moller, Marcel
Grausgruber, Juergen
Fritz, Norbert
Kauschinger, Erwin
Merz, Glnter
Dirmeier, Michael
Laport, Kai Uwe
Muhrhauser, Karlheinz
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 3 -- STAGE 3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 104 31,89 3,2612 120,0000 100,00 49 Dietrich, Armin
2 95 31,69 2,9978 110,3072 91,92 9366 Grube, Marcel
3 83 27,80 2,9856 109,8590 91,55 7162 Walter, Andreas
4 104 40,75 2,5521 93,9092 78,26 183 Knoblauch, Gisela
5 92 36,40 2,5275 93,0013 77,50 15314 Eckl, Christian
6 97 38,45 2,5228 92,8278 77,36 16763 Eckert, Constantin
7 104 57,50 1,8087 66,5531 55,46 11126 Movtchan, Andrei
8 82 54,52 1,5040 55,3427 46,12 11156 Ostermeier, Peter
9 63 51,76 1,2172 44,7867 37,32 16412 Gross, Jorg
10 46 47,73 0,9638 35,4624 29,55 11116 Schander, Evgenij
11 40 45,92 0,8711 32,0524 26,71 16882 Meier, Bettina
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 3 -- STAGE 3

PTS

104
110
112
110
108
102

78

97

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

21,24
24,88
33,71
36,06
38,84
43,04
33,77
49,51

4,8964
4,4212
3,3225
3,0505
2,7806
2,3699
2,3097
1,9592

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
108,3540
81,4257
74,7600
68,1470
58,0805
56,6064
48,0155

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
90,29
67,85
62,30
56,79
48,40
4717
40,01

COMPETITOR

#

14096
16323
13028
15653
16343
16557
16880
16873

Name

Schatz, Maximilian
Dicker, Dominique
Kosch, Christian
Quade, Arno
Hackl, Stefan
Lorber, Steffen
Lindinger, Sepp
Scharl, Christian
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 3 -- STAGE 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 91 33,06 2,7526 120,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1315 Schatzel, Hans
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 4 -- STAGE 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 57 9,90 5,7576 60,0000 100,00 134 Kohz, Peter

2 58 11,67 4,9700 51,7927 86,32 182 Knoblauch, Manfred

3 50 10,56 4,7348 49,3421 82,24 16182 Heer, Sebastian

4 54 11,81 4,5724 47,6492 79,42 16878 Christof, Dominik

5 50 12,65 3,9526 41,1899 68,65 16331 Hierl, Michael

6 50 13,89 3,56997 37,5128 62,52 16261 Steckhardt, Arthur-Christia
7 50 14,60 3,4247 35,6885 59,48 16349 Gorgosch, Alfred

8 39 14,43 2,7027 28,1650 46,94 16777 Runkel, Florian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 4 -- STAGE 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 10,53 5,6980
2 50 9,26 5,3996
3 48 9,02 5,3215
4 60 11,68 5,1370
5 48 9,68 4,9587
6 53 12,65 4,2231
7 48 12,08 3,9735
8 41 10,44 3,9272
9 52 13,27 3,9186
10 40 10,37 3,8573
11 54 15,09 3,6785
12 50 17,25 2,8986
13 39 13,74 2,8384
14 31 10,99 2,8207
15 22 8,99 2,4472
16 25 12,44 2,0096
17 24 15,21 1,5779
18 5 13,20 0,3788

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,8574
56,0355
54,0925
52,2149
44,4693
41,8411
41,3534
41,2630
40,6172
37,6819
30,5217
29,8886
29,7025
25,7686
21,1616
16,6154

3,9886

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
94,76
93,39
90,15
87,02
74,12
69,74
68,92
68,77
67,70
62,80
50,87
49,81
49,50
42,95
35,27
27,69

6,65

COMPETITOR

#

8481
16780
16345
16790
15249
16694
16879
4541
566
15534
15463
16672
15284
16324
11142
9911
15700
5481

Name

Fent, Andreas
Lindinger, Tim
Aschenbrenner, Erich
Dietlmaier, Adrian
Prokisch, Michael
Dirmeier, Michael
Wintersberger, Manuel
Grausgruber, Juergen
Blejc, Matthias

Becke, Dominik
Prebeck, Markus

Fritz, Norbert

Merz, Giinter

Méller, Marcel
Simmel, Thomas
Kauschinger, Erwin
Laport, Kai Uwe
Muhrhauser, Karlheinz
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 4 -- STAGE 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 56 12,46 4,4944 60,0000 100,00 9366 Grube, Marcel

2 54 12,12 4,4554 59,4802 99,13 7162 Walter, Andreas

3 50 11,83 4,2265 56,4244 94,04 15314 Eckl, Christian

4 56 13,59 4,1207 55,0110 91,69 183 Knoblauch, Gisela

5 56 13,73 4,0787 54,4501 90,75 16412 Gross, Jorg

6 56 14,05 3,9858 53,2100 88,68 11116 Schander, Evgenij

7 56 14,07 3,9801 53,1343 88,56 49 Dietrich, Armin

8 48 12,14 3,9539 52,7842 87,97 16882 Meier, Bettina

9 52 15,94 3,2622 43,5508 72,58 11126 Movtchan, Andrei
10 54 17,13 3,1524 42,0841 70,14 16763 Eckert, Constantin
11 60 20,87 2,8749 38,3804 63,97 11156 Ostermeier, Peter
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 4 -- STAGE 4

PTS

60
52
56
54
60
50
33
39

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

8,63

7,77
10,58
10,30
12,97
11,43
10,18
16,17

6,9525
6,6924
5,2930
5,2427
4,6261
4,3745
3,2417
2,4119

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
57,7555
45,6786
45,2447
39,9229
37,7515
27,9754
20,8145

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,26
76,13
75,41
66,54
62,92
46,63
34,69

COMPETITOR

#

14096
16323
13028
16880
15653
16557
16343
16873

Name

Schatz, Maximilian
Dicker, Dominique
Kosch, Christian
Lindinger, Sepp
Quade, Arno
Lorber, Steffen
Hackl, Stefan
Scharl, Christian

Page 1




REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 4 -- STAGE 4

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 13,81 3,9102 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1315 Schatzel, Hans

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 5 -- STAGE 5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 52 18,09 2,8745 60,0000 100,00 16182 Heer, Sebastian

2 55 19,78 2,7806 58,0394 96,73 134 Kohz, Peter

3 58 25,03 2,3172 48,3675 80,61 16878 Christof, Dominik

4 52 25,05 2,0758 43,3293 72,22 182 Knoblauch, Manfred

5 58 28,72 2,0195 42,1532 70,26 16261 Steckhardt, Arthur-Christia
6 35 27,24 1,2849 26,8193 44,70 16331 Hierl, Michael

7 41 46,96 0,8731 18,2239 30,37 16349 Gorgosch, Alfred

8 43 50,60 0,8498 17,7380 29,56 16777 Runkel, Florian
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 5 -- STAGE 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 54 18,06 2,9900
2 56 20,35 2,7518
3 52 21,30 2,4413
4 52 21,84 2,3810
5 46 22,71 2,0255
6 48 23,88 2,0101
7 43 21,54 1,9963
8 56 28,36 1,9746
9 56 31,46 1,7800
10 58 33,18 1,7480
11 56 33,72 1,6607
12 39 30,64 1,2728
13 54 44,03 1,2264
14 58 50,37 1,1515
15 33 30,05 1,0982
16 43 41,25 1,0424
17 54 57,81 0,9341
18 50 64,94 0,7699

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
55,2203
48,9891
47,7778
40,6458
40,3350
40,0588
39,6239
35,7194
35,0774
33,3254
25,5418
24,6105
23,1063
22,0366
20,9180
18,7442
15,4501

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,03
81,65
79,63
67,74
67,23
66,76
66,04
59,53
58,46
55,54
42,57
41,02
38,51
36,73
34,86
31,24
25,75

COMPETITOR

#

11142
16324
16790
8481
15780
15463
156249
15534
16694
16879
16672
15284
566
9911
16345
4541
5481
15700

Name

Simmel, Thomas
Méller, Marcel
Dietlmaier, Adrian
Fent, Andreas
Lindinger, Tim
Prebeck, Markus
Prokisch, Michael
Becke, Dominik
Dirmeier, Michael
Wintersberger, Manuel
Fritz, Norbert

Merz, Ginter

Blejc, Matthias
Kauschinger, Erwin
Aschenbrenner, Erich
Grausgruber, Juergen
Muhrhauser, Karlheinz
Laport, Kai Uwe

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 5 -- STAGE 5

PTS

60
58
60
52
54
58
58
45
43
43
18

- O OO NOO A~ WN -~

—_

HIT

TIME FACTOR

21,06
21,73
23,28
20,75
21,93
32,04
34,81
34,91
35,83
49,92
43,17

2,8490
2,6691
2,5773
2,5060
2,4624
1,8102
1,6662
1,2890
1,2001
0,8614
0,4170

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
56,2117
54,2784
52,7769
51,8577
38,1236
35,0899
27,1469
25,2744
18,1406

8,7811

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,69
90,46
87,96
86,43
63,54
58,48
45,24
42,12
30,23
14,64

COMPETITOR

#

9366
7162
49
15314
16882
16412
11116
11126
183
11156
16763

Name

Grube, Marcel
Walter, Andreas
Dietrich, Armin
Eckl, Christian
Meier, Bettina
Gross, Jorg
Schander, Evgenij
Movtchan, Andrei
Knoblauch, Gisela
Ostermeier, Peter
Eckert, Constantin

Page 1




PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 5 -- STAGE 5

PTS

58
54
56
56
54
60
39
44

O ~NOoO O WN -

TIME

16,38
18,08
22,29
23,82
24,21
28,02
18,67
47,71

HIT
FACTOR

3,5409
2,9867
2,5123
2,3510
2,2305
2,1413
2,0889
0,9222

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
50,6096
42,5711
39,8367
37,7951
36,2844
35,3963
15,6272

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
84,35
70,95
66,39
62,99
60,47
58,99
26,05

COMPETITOR

#

14096
16323
13028
15653
16880
16343
16557
16873

Name

Schatz, Maximilian
Dicker, Dominique
Kosch, Christian
Quade, Arno
Lindinger, Sepp
Hackl, Stefan
Lorber, Steffen
Scharl, Christian
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 5 -- STAGE 5

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 32,11 1,7440 60,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1315 Schatzel, Hans
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 6 -- STAGE 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 146 32,40 4,5062 160,0000 100,00 16182 Heer, Sebastian

2 146 34,74 4,2026 149,2228 93,26 134 Kohz, Peter

3 152 47,32 3,2122 114,0541 71,28 182 Knoblauch, Manfred

4 152 55,03 2,7621 98,0745 61,30 16878 Christof, Dominik

5 129 48,14 2,6797 95,1471 59,47 16261 Steckhardt, Arthur-Christia
6 124 50,24 2,4682 87,6363 54,77 16349 Gorgosch, Alfred

7 112 56,24 1,9915 70,7106 44,19 16777 Runkel, Florian

8 130 67,68 1,9208 68,2017 42,63 16331 Hierl, Michael
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 6 -- STAGE 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 132 28,41 4,6463
2 154 40,31 3,8204
3 148 41,72 3,6475
4 1M 41,74 3,3781
5 129 40,35 3,1970
6 140 45,50 3,0769
7 119 38,89 3,0599
8 127 44,93 2,8266
9 123 44,97 2,7352
10 132 48,30 2,7329
11 125 47,67 2,6222
12 132 56,96 2,3174
13 80 38,70 2,0672
14 93 47,45 1,9600
15 74 50,72 1,4590
16 74 70,13 1,0552
17 53 127,70 0,4150
18 0 27,76 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
131,5604
122,1616
116,3279
110,0940
105,9580
105,3723
97,3385
94,1889
94,1118
90,2988
79,8034
71,1863
67,4938
50,2423
36,3367
14,2923
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,23
76,35
72,70
68,81
66,22
65,86
60,84
58,87
58,82
56,44
49,88
44,49
42,18
31,40
22,71

8,93
0,00

COMPETITOR

#

11142
16790
8481
16694
15463
16249
15780
16324
9911
16879
16345
4541
5481
566
15284
16672
15700
16534

Name

Simmel, Thomas
Dietlmaier, Adrian
Fent, Andreas
Dirmeier, Michael
Prebeck, Markus
Prokisch, Michael
Lindinger, Tim

Moéller, Marcel
Kauschinger, Erwin
Wintersberger, Manuel
Aschenbrenner, Erich
Grausgruber, Juergen
Muhrhauser, Karlheinz
Blejc, Matthias

Merz, Glnter

Fritz, Norbert

Laport, Kai Uwe
Becke, Dominik
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 6 -- STAGE 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 154 35,47 4,3417 160,0000 100,00 9366 Grube, Marcel
2 123 32,54 3,7800 139,2990 87,06 7162 Walter, Andreas
3 152 43,17 3,5210 129,7544 81,10 49 Dietrich, Armin
4 140 42,99 3,2566 120,0110 75,01 15314 Eckl, Christian
5 86 41,13 2,0909 77,0549 48,16 11116 Schander, Evgenij
6 127 60,88 2,0861 76,8758 48,05 16763 Eckert, Constantin
7 144 71,76 2,0067 73,9504 46,22 11156 Ostermeier, Peter
8 112 64,59 1,7340 63,9018 39,94 11126 Movtchan, Andrei
9 98 59,95 1,6347 60,2417 37,65 16882 Meier, Bettina
10 85 53,90 1,5770 58,1153 36,32 183 Knoblauch, Gisela
11 84 81,12 1,0355 38,1603 23,85 16412 Gross, Jorg
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 6 -- STAGE 6

PTS

142
135
127
150
137
110
131
102

O ~NOoO O WN -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

28,81
29,14
32,18
38,36
41,28
41,67
58,29
46,43

4,9288
4,6328
3,9466
3,9103
3,3188
2,6398
2,2474
2,1969

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
150,3900
128,1128
126,9368
107,7347
85,6928
72,9545
71,3142

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
93,99
80,07
79,34
67,33
53,56
45,60
44,57

COMPETITOR

#

14096
16323
13028
16557
15653
16880
16873
16343

Name

Schatz, Maximilian
Dicker, Dominique
Kosch, Christian
Lorber, Steffen
Quade, Arno
Lindinger, Sepp
Scharl, Christian
Hackl, Stefan
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REVOLVER -- Overall Stage Results
Charity Match HG 2024 [ESS]
Printed August 18, 2024 at 14:09

Stage 6 -- STAGE 6

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 150 48,99 3,0618 160,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00

COMPETITOR
# Name

1315 Schatzel, Hans
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